
РЕКВИЗИТЫ ПРИКАЗА  
о зачислении детей в МБДОУ Детский сад № 13 «Звездочка» г.Бирска
                                                        Октябрь 2021 года
	Дата приказа
	Реквизиты приказа
	
Количество зачисленных детей
	Возрастная 
группа
	Количество детей в группе

	 01.10.2021
	№66-В
	1
	Младшая группа 
« Сказка» 
	20

	 19.10.2021
	№67-В
	1
	Младшая группа
 « Ладушки»
	16

	 25.10.2021
	№68-В
	1
	Младшая группа
 « Ладушки»
	17

	26.10.2021
	№69-В
	2
	Младшая группа
 « Ладушки»
	19




